
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 29/04/2025 to 29/04/2025

 

 

30/04/2025 09:55:15

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL, LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD,
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;ANDHRA
PRADESH;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

29-APR-2025 1178/02/369 TRF 40000000.00 40575731.00

29-APR-2025 ITAX=290425-NET@676602 TRF 3631884.00 36943847.00

29-APR-2025 ITAX=290425-NET@676637 TRF 302783.00 36641064.00

29-APR-2025 ITAX=290425-NET@676669 TRF 54397.00 36586667.00

29-APR-2025 ITAX=290425-NET@676710 TRF 1090688.00 35495979.00

29-APR-2025 ITAX=290425-NET@676834 TRF 25243.00 35470736.00

29-APR-2025 SRI SATYA SAI RAM TRADERS-
NET@318980

TRF 267720.00 35203016.00

29-APR-2025 SSV STEEL CORPORATION
GUNTUR-NET@318984

TRF 488136.00 34714880.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119290674-Y
RAVI KUM-VRPPL

TRF 5367.00 34709513.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119290694-
ANEELA-VRPPL

TRF 7933.00 34701580.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25119290710-
SHABEER-VRPPL

TRF 8400.00 34693180.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119302934-
DEVI ELECT-VRPPL

TRF 66869.00 34626311.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119302940-
VENKATA DH-VRPPL

TRF 2700000.00 31926311.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119302941-S V
N K AG-VRPPL

TRF 109620.00 31816691.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25119302963-
PATEL ELEC-VRPPL

TRF 231.00 31816460.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119302976-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 778792.00 31037668.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25119302977-
CEASEFIRE -VRPPL

TRF 59578.00 30978090.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119302988-
UNDRALLA R-VRPPL

TRF 1011942.00 29966148.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25119302995-
VIJAY SAHU-VRPPL

TRF 200970.00 29765178.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25119303003-
RAMAKRISHN-VRPPL

TRF 1228200.00 28536978.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-MAHB-IOBAN25119303012-
PATEL TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 17850.00 28519128.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119303016-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 444196.00 28074932.00



29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119303021-
SHYAMKALA -VRPPL

TRF 878373.00 27196559.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25119303026-
STAR ENTER-VRPPL

TRF 43218.00 27153341.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119303031-
BALAJI AGR-VRPPL

TRF 320360.00 26832981.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119303038-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 569199.00 26263782.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25119303046-
SHREE SANT-VRPPL

TRF 132250.00 26131532.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119303052-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 3007268.00 23124264.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119303056-
SHRI SIDDH-VRPPL

TRF 439336.00 22684928.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119303059-
PALISETTI -VRPPL

TRF 2000.00 22682928.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119303065-
JAIN TRADE-VRPPL

TRF 305088.00 22377840.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25119303075-
AVIANS POU-VRPPL

TRF 400125.00 21977715.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25119303077-
TARA ENTER-VRPPL

TRF 1490671.00 20487044.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119303086-
SAGAR INDU-VRPPL

TRF 442108.00 20044936.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25119303091-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 282446.00 19762490.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119303095-
SHRI GAJAN-VRPPL

TRF 268164.00 19494326.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25119303101-
AGRICULTUR-VRPPL

TRF 362518.00 19131808.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119303106-
VENKATA RA-VRPPL

TRF 96873.00 19034935.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119303110-
ZION INDUS-VRPPL

TRF 9500.00 19025435.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25119303113-
CHOPDA MIN-VRPPL

TRF 73639.00 18951796.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25119303117-
BAJPAI CON-VRPPL

TRF 187619.00 18764177.00

29-APR-2025 N PRIYANKA-NET@320225 TRF 14000.00 18750177.00

29-APR-2025 SAI TEJA-NET@320226 TRF 7933.00 18742244.00

29-APR-2025 SHREE MAHALAXMI UDYOG
DURG-NET@320235

TRF 309420.00 18432824.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25119308743-
CRESCENT M-VRPPL

TRF 110000.00 18322824.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25119308766-
SATISH GEN-VRPPL

TRF 6000.00 18316824.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119308791-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1052531.00 17264293.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25119308811-
VENKATESHW-VRPPL

TRF 6825.00 17257468.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119308822-SRI
DURGA -VRPPL

TRF 5600.00 17251868.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25119308834-
BHAGYA LAK-VRPPL

TRF 18670.00 17233198.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25119308845-
SRI KANYA -VRPPL

TRF 1650.00 17231548.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119308853-
SARIKA RAJ-VRPPL

TRF 594719.00 16636829.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25119308862-
SARIKA RAM-VRPPL

TRF 602685.00 16034144.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25119308870-
MSR TRADE -VRPPL

TRF 601910.00 15432234.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119308877-
BALI PRADE-VRPPL

TRF 1066492.00 14365742.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25119308885-SRI
JAGANN-VRPPL

TRF 247529.00 14118213.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25119308891-
AMRIT SALE-VRPPL

TRF 3100.00 14115113.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25119308897-
LAXMI STAT-VRPPL

TRF 3996.00 14111117.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25119308910-
SURENDRA E-VRPPL

TRF 12744.00 14098373.00



29-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25119308915-
VINAYAK PO-VRPPL

TRF 14317.00 14084056.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25119308920-
SUNMATI EN-VRPPL

TRF 5664.00 14078392.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119308926-R
S FOODS -VRPPL

TRF 196328.00 13882064.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119310568-
SHREE RAM -VRPPL

TRF 4900.00 13877164.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119310594-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 2030024.00 11847140.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119310620-
SHRI GAJAN-VRPPL

TRF 500993.00 11346147.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119310654-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 613359.00 10732788.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119310674-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1738622.00 8994166.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25119310698-
SHRI KULDE-VRPPL

TRF 465270.00 8528896.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119310722-
AVIANS POU-VRPPL

TRF 1266300.00 7262596.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25119310751-
PANKAJ DHA-VRPPL

TRF 48480.00 7214116.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-MAHB-IOBAN25119310768-
SRI HARI T-VRPPL

TRF 10000.00 7204116.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25119310783-
SEVTI BAI-VRPPL

TRF 14790.00 7189326.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119310802-
VIMALA FEE-VRPPL

TRF 591400.00 6597926.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25119310820-
SHRI SHANT-VRPPL

TRF 107712.00 6490214.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119310840-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1021531.00 5468683.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25119310857-
BALAJI GUP-VRPPL

TRF 500352.00 4968331.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-DBSS-IOBAN25119310875-
VITAL THEA-VRPPL

TRF 165000.00 4803331.00

29-APR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@322385

TRF 994909.00 3808422.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25119327252-
METPLAST I-VRPPL

TRF 1054821.00 2753601.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25119327283-
METPLAST I-VRPPL

TRF 365374.00 2388227.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25119327308-
GOVARDHAN -VRPPL

TRF 16500.00 2371727.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25119327322-
SANTHOSHA -VRPPL

TRF 25740.00 2345987.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25119327336-GSR
LOGIST-VRPPL

TRF 33660.00 2312327.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25119327349-
MANCHALA G-VRPPL

TRF 11667.00 2300660.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25119327364-
HANUMANTHA-VRPPL

TRF 28313.00 2272347.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25119327377-
AITHAGONI -VRPPL

TRF 71767.00 2200580.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119327385-
MOHAMMAD A-VRPPL

TRF 47800.00 2152780.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25119327397-
MOHAMMAD N-VRPPL

TRF 87865.00 2064915.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25119327408-
LAKSHMI GA-VRPPL

TRF 14157.00 2050758.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25119327425-
SAFE SPEED-VRPPL

TRF 89322.00 1961436.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25119327436-
SHYAM RAM-VRPPL

TRF 36300.00 1925136.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25119327445-
THE NEW IN-VRPPL

TRF 2832.00 1922304.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25119327453-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 198890.00 1723414.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25119327461-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 194929.00 1528485.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25119327469-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 196877.00 1331608.00

29-APR-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25119327477-
THIRUMALA -VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 1320108.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 3.9255623E7    Total Credit: 4.0E7

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 


